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Champaign County Forest Preserve District

Chicago Crime Commission

Chicago Transit Authority

DU-COMM DuPage Public Safety Communications

DuPage County Forest Preserve

Federal Correctional Institution

Federal Law EnforcementTraining Center (FLETC)

GEO - Rockford Reentry Services Center

Georgia Department of Natural Resources Law Enforcement Division
IL Department of Natural Resources Office of Law Enforcement
IL. Gaming Board

ILETSB Executive Institute

INTERPOL

Iowa Department of Natural Resources (DNR)

Lake County Coroner's Office

McHenry County Conservation District

Naval Criminal Investigation Service (NCIS)

Office of Executive Inspector General

Office of Executive Inspector General (OEIG)

NEfiromad Ta-gortivodeaprarior CowensdWiierdr OI@ (e Ty r .-
4

Mahomet
Chicago
Chicago
Glendale Heights
Wheaton

Pekin

Glynco
Rockford
Thomson
Springfield
Chicago
Macomb
Washington DC
New Liberty
Waukegan
Ringwood

Washington Navy Yard

Springfield
Chicago

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
GA
IL
GA
IL
IL
IL
DC
IA
IL
IL
DC
IL
IL

2150

256
1533
1472
2143
1485
1940
3643
2357

814
1032
2211
2554
2271
2361
1263
1880
2499
2438
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Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Mgmt
Placer Special Investigations

Red Top Mountain State Park

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers

U.S. Bureau of Alcohol, Tobacco & Firearms

U.S. Bureau of Alcohol, Tobacco & Firearms
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Wheaton IL
Rocklin CA
Cartersville GA
Pleasant Valley IA
Kansas City MO
Springfield IL
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2152
2207
2137
2091
1035
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U.S. Department of Housing & Urban Development Chicago IL 719

U.S. Department of Transportation - OIG Chicago IL 735
U.S. Dept of State Bureau of Diplomatic Security Chicago IL 1284
U.S. Drug Enforcement Administration Chicago IL 1869
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Chicago IL 2032
U.S. General Services Administration Kansas City MO 2042
U.S. Immigration and Customs Enforcement Chicago IL 2372
U.S. Immigration and Customs Enforcement Irving TX 2221
U.S. Marshals Service Davenport IA 1876

U.S. Marshals Service Chicago IL 563
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U..S. Marshals Service - Chicago Chicago IL 4672
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U.S. Postal Service - Office of Inspector General Chicago IL 2338
U.S. Secret Service Springfield IL 2193
U.S. Secret Service Chicago IL 993
Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources Minong Wi 2198

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources Dodgeville WI 2311



